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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
50.37 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Santomauro 00.0042 08113 0 0Ace

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
41.57 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0036 12002 100 0Victoria

39.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dershowitz 00.0041 12136 0 0Star

42.02 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0037 12146 0 0Andy Boy

44.87 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Preston 00.0039 12158 0 0Alex

36.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Packard Kamed 00.0040 12279 0 0Boomer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0038 12152 0 0Plop

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
35.43 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Albrizio 00.0028 16175 100 0Joey

43.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0031 16177 100 0Emma

51.07 6 2 1 15NQ 3 0Martin-Marquez 00.0026 16161 0 0Loa

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0030 16288 0 0Pink

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0027 16170 0 0Shelby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodspeed 00.0029 16178 0 0Bizzy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
27.14 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Wisner 00.0011 20182 100 0Rugby

30.88 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0019 20221 100 0Tag

31.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fillips 00.0014 20195 100 0Prize

35.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0015 20196 100 0Bailey

36.76 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Rainer 00.0010 20015 0 0Believe

30.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 00.0013 20191 0 0Dynamo

34.42 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McNeil 00.0020 20223 0 0Honest Abe

32.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 00.0021 20224 0 0'NSync

46.90 4 0 2 10NQ 3 0Hanlon 00.0022 20293 0 0Pizzazz

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0023 20297 0 0Sir

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0012 20190 0 0Zena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0016 20206 0 0Keen

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.0017 20218 0 0Carly

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dos 00.0018 20219 0 0Glance

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
32.16 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.005 24231 100 0Shambhu

44.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rybak 00.006 24234 100 0Hobie

36.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turner 00.007 24238 0 0Rhyze

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.008 24243 0 0Cushla

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.009 24310 0 0Silhouette

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dos 00.002 24C249 0 0Knack

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.001 24C250 0 0Wit

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.004 24C252 0 0Verb

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.003 24C316 0 0Hallelujah
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
33.48 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0035 12085 100 0Ferris B.

59.51 9 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 00.0033 12082 0 0Buddy

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tucker 00.0032 12021 0 0maisie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.0034 12084 0 0Melody

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
28.04 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Fillips 00.0024 16097 100 0Guts

54.51 7 1 3 20NQ 2 0Becker 00.0025 16099 0 0Molly
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